
 

 

 

Su n day  Mon day  Tues day  
 

Wed nes day  
Th ursd ay  Fr iday  Sat ur day  

 1 
Follow-ups 

 

 2 
Metro Inclusive 

 

3 
Workshop 

 

4 
Restorative Justice 

 

5 
Fishing Event 

 
 

6 
 

7 8 
Follow-ups 

 

9 
Workshop 

 

10 
V Construction  

 

11 
P Tech Tour 

 

12 
Mentor Motivation 

 

13 

14 15 
Follow-ups 

 

16 
FFF 

 

17 
CPR/Congo 

 

18 
Free Clinic/Cookout 

 

19 
Kickball Tourney 

 
 

20 

21 22 
Follow-ups 

 

23 
Workshop 

 

24 
Cooking with Bernie 

 
 

25 
Workshop 

 

26 
Mentor Motivation 

 

27 
 

28 29 
Follow-ups 

 

30 
Workshop 

 

31 
Workshop 

 

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

March 

Calendar 

2021 

Workshops Clearwater, Pasco, 

and St. Petersburg 

Contact C6 TSS for times (813)618-6727 
 
Restorative Justice 

Contact: mjolly@eckerd.org  

 

Mentor Motivation 

Contact: Pjeanmarie@eckerd.org 

 

Metro Inclusive Health 

Contact: Ewilliams@eckerd.org 

 

Vocational Workshop 

Contact: Rkumbat@hbi.org 
 

Free Clinic/Cookout 

Contact: Mjolly@eckerd.org 

 

Virtual Construction  

Contact: Ewilliams@hbi.org 

 

P tech tour 

Contact: MMouzon@eckerd.org 

 

Congo River Golf 

Contact: Mmouzon@eckerd.org 

 

Cooking with Bernie 

Contact: Pjeanmarie@ecker.org 

 

Florida Food Force 

Contact: Mjolly@eckerd.org  

 

Kickball Tourney 

Contact: Cmalolos@eckerd.org 

 

Fishing Event 

Contact: alove@eckerd.org 
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